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Dear Friends,
I want to ensure every household in the riding receives a calendar this year. It is meant to

Filling Ingredients:

« 2 eggs

* 2 cup corn syrup

* % tsp vinegar

« 1 cup brown sugar

* Ttsp vanilla

« V5 cup butter, room temperature

« 2 cup raisins (sub nuts or chocolate chips)

Directions:

* Pre-heat oven to 400 F

* Beat eggs well

» Combine eggs with remaining ingredients,

except raisins

* Mix well

« Place raisins or nuts into unbaked tart shells
and fill 1/2 with mixture

* Bake for 12-15 minutes, until golden brown

Happy holidays and best wished for 2022!

Sincerely,
John Aldag, MP for Cloverdale—Langley City

be a visual representation of Cloverdale—Langley City. The photos in this calendar, taken
by constituents, show the beauty of our community, the efforts of our emergency services,
celebrations, and times of reflection and remembrance. | would also like to share my
grandmother’s tart recipe for the holidays, a favourite from my childhood:

Tart Shell Ingredients:

« 2 cups flour

* 1 cup Crisco shortening
* Tegg

« 2 thsp ice water

* 1tbsp white vinegar

Directions:

« Cut shortening into flour until quite
coarse

« Beat egg

+ Add water and vinegar to beaten
€99

* Mix well

+ Add to flour mixture

* Roll on a floured board

* Shape tart shell



JANUARY SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

2022 1
Notes g:;v Year's
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

International
Holocaust
Remembrance Day

30 31



FEBRUARY
2022

Notes

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
e 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 1 12

13 14 15 | 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28



13

20

Nowruz

27

14

21

28

International
Women's Day

15

22

29

16

Purim begins

23

30

10

17

Purim ends

24

31

11

18

Holi begins

25

12

19

Holi ends

26



SUN

TUE

WED

THU FRI

SAT

10

17

Easter

24

1

18

25

12

19

26

13

Vaisakhi

20

27

Yom HaShoah
begins

Sikh Heritage 1
Month

14 15

Good Friday
Passover begins

21 22

28 29

Yom HaShoah
ends

2

Ramadan begins

9

16

23

Passover ends

30



SUN

MON TUE WED

Jewish Heritage
Month

Mother's Day

15

22

29

2 3 4

Orthodox Easter  Eid al-Fitr ends
Eid al-Fitr begins

9 10 1

16 17 18

23 24 25

Victoria Day;

Anniversary of
the Komagata
Maru Incident

30 31

12

19

26

14

21

28



SAT

11

18

25



JULY
2022

Notes

SUN MON TUE WED THU  FRI SAT
1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 296

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31



AUGUST
2022

Notes

SUN MON TUE WED THU  FRI SAT
1 | 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31



SEPTEMBER

19

26

Navratri begins

15

Yom Kippur

begins

22

29

10

Mid-Autumn
Festival

24



OCTOBER
2022

Notes

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
i 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 0 1 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

0 on



NOVEMBER
2022

Notes

SUN

13

20

27

14

21

28

8

Indigenous
Veterans Day

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

17

24

Martydom of
Guru Tegh
Bahadur Sahib

1

Remembrance
Day

Veteran's Week
Ends

18

25

Veteran's Week
begins

12

26



DECEMBER

Notes

Hanukkah ends

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 | 19 KthBnhday 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 |



JANUARY
2023

Notes

SUN MON TUE WED THU  FRI SAT
1 | 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 1 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31



2023 CALENDAR
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